CCD CALENDAR 2020- 2021

CATHEDRAL OF THE RISEN CHRIST (Wed. 6:15-7:30)

2020

Mass- Parents,
Students, Teachers
(After mass teachers take students to
classroom, Late registration in school.)
16  Class-ador./conf. Jr.H
23 Class-ador./conf. 4-5
30 Class-ador./conf. 3

September 9

October 7 Class
14 All CCD Rosary/class
21 Class
28 Class
November
4 Class
11 Class &
Confirmation meeting*
18 Class

25 No Class

December 2 Class
9 Class
16 Class & Mass
23 No Class

*5t Grade — Confirmation has not been set at
this time. A letter will be sent when the date
is chosen. Note that a meeting for the
sacrament will be on Nov. 11 at 6:30PM in
the church basement.

2" Grade - First Confession is on Saturday
morning at 10AM, March 20, 2021. Parent
meeting for sacraments is Jan.13 @ 6:30PM.
In the church basement.

2021

January

February

March

April

May

20
27

10
17
24

10
17
20

24
31

11
14
21
28

Class

Class-2" grade Sac.
Meeting

Class

Class

Class

Class

No Class-Ash Wed.
Class

Class

No Class-LPS Out
Class

First Confession
10AM-Saturday
Class

No Class Holy Week

EASTER

Class

1t Com. 10AM
Class

Class

Class

Class
Last Class & Mass



